


COCKTAILS TEA

Contemporary cocktails inspired by regional and tropical ingredients.

Focusing on refreshing drinks, we have separated the menu by by Chaidim in Chiang Rai, a company who believes in the
category to ensure you can find the right beverage for your mood or consumption of healthy products, grown in harmony with Nature
time of day and always with the idea of sustainability in mind, leaving the soil

Organic teas and herbal teas from single source fields produced

— however you decide, it is fine by us.

CITRUS

RHYTHM
360
Gin, strawberry-pineapple, yuzu, grapefruit bitters

SWEET TALK
360
Vodka, cantaloupe, apple, lemon

HONEY TRAP
360
Gin, blackberry, lemon, cinnamon, honey, tonic bitters

RED BUSH
380
Vodka, strawberry, tomato, tabasco, lemon, orange bitters

TWOFOLD
380
Tequila, rhubarb, lemon, jalapeno, pink grapefruit tonic

MINT ASTRA
420
Gin, wasabi, mint tea, yuzu, tonic bitters

fertile, the plants robust and the environment unspoiled.
CHAMOMILE BLOSSOMS
120

DONG DING OOLONG
120

EARL GREY
120

ENGLISH BREAKFAST
120

SENCHA GREEN / JASMINE GREEN
120

LEMONGRASS PANDAN BUTTERFLY PEA
120

MATCHA GREEN / THAI TEA
180

CONCOCTIONS

YUZU HIGHBALL
180
Espresso, yuzu tonic, orange zest whipped cream

COCOMINT MOCHA
180
Espresso, Dutch cocoa, coconut milk, fresh peppermint

DIRTY TANGERINE
180
Americano coffee, tangerine juice

RED SUN SOUR
180
Red rooibos cold brew, passion fruit, lemon

THE NEW BLACK
180
Orange peel infused English Breakfast Tea, almond milk



BEER / CIDER SPIRIT FORWARD LOW PROOF

HEY! BANGKOK MAHANAKHON 220
Thailand, Pilsner, 5.0% abv CRAFTSMEN HOURGLASS
460 360
CHANG 160 Rye whiskey, sweet vermouth, Lillet Rosé, grapefruit, rose lemonade

Thailand, Lager, 5% abv Pedro Ximénez, Disaronno Amaretto,

chocolate bitters

MOJITO CIDER 240 EMPTY LOTS
Thailand, Cider, 4.8% abv 420
6:00 PM Lillet Blanc,
SUNTREE TID LOM 280 420 mango-passion fruit, yuzu tonic
Thailand, IPA, 4.4% abv Cognac, Mr.Black Coffee, malic acid,
caramelized strawberry, plum powder
BUSSABA 280
Thailand, ExWeisse, 4.0% abv
100P TINE LERO PROOF
380 IVORY
Blended whisky, sweet vermouth fat 220

COFFEE & TEA

wash peanut butter, coconut,

Lemon, mango,

black sesame, Aromatic bitters mango sticky rice syrup, cream

COFFEE
Organic coffee beans produced in the North of Thailand and
roasted by Roots, a company believing in devoting their resourc-
es to improving the well-being of everyone involved in the
journey from farm to cup.

ST. WHITE NEGRON!
380 THE PETALS

200

Orange-lavender gin, vodKa, Lillet Apple, Chulalongkorn rose syrup, yuzu

Blanc, grapefruit bitters

TROPICAL NIGHT
ESPRESSO CAPPUCCINO MEET JACK 200
95 120 420
Bourbon, jackfruit, blended vermouth,
maraschino, tonic bitters

Coconut, pineapple,
Thai jasmine rice syrup, cream

MACCHIATO CAFE LATTE
120 120 GOLDEN SOUR
200
Lychee, lemon,
golden sweet tamarind syrup

AMERICANO MOCHA
95 140

FLAT WHITE CHOCOLATE
120 140

SPECIALITY BREWED COFFEE

SIPHON
160
Heated and cooled water vapors infused to produce brewed coffee.
This method brews at a lower temperature,
capturing many subtle flavors.

CLEVER
160
Combining the full immersion of French press brewing
and the sediment-free results of the pour-over method,
this system produces a perfect cup of coffee every time.



WINE

BUBBLES Glass Bottle

LAURENT BENARD LA CLE DES SEPT ARPENTS PREMIER CRU 900 5,200
EXTRA BRUT

PINOT MEUNIER, PINOT NOIR, CHARDONNAY, CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE | 2017

Rich, terroir-driven champagne from the Benard family

estate in Mareuil sur Ay. These bubbles have a bit of

something for everyone, serious enough for the true

champagne heads and playful enough for those of us

that just wanna dip our palates in something tasty.

Premier cru and ready to party

CAVAS VILARNAU NOCHE Y DIA BRUT NATURE 360 2,050
XAREL-LO, MACABEU, PARELLADA, PENEDES, SPAIN | NV

Made in the same method as their classic French

counterparts, these delightfully and unpretentious

Spanish bubbles are there for every soirée and situation!

VILLA DI CORLO LAMBRUSCO SECCO DOC 320 1,900
LAMBRUSCO GRASPAROSSA, EMILIA-ROMAGNA, ITALY | NV

Red bubbles say wha? This fizzy, jammy sparkling red

wine is ready for any sunset apéro or all-night Italidisco!

THIS RICE IS NICE

MIYOSHINO JOZ0 HANATOMOE YON-DAN SHIK[]MI* 375 2,950
YAMAHAI PROCESS. JUNMAI STYLE, GIN NO SATO, HITOGOKOCHI RICE NARA,

JAPAN | WV

Nestled in idyllic mountain scenery, cedar forests

and endless cherry blossoms. Hashimoto-san makes

beautifully complex sakes in a century old brewery

WHITE

KUMEU RIVER, VILLAGE CHARDONNAY 395 1,950
AUCKLAND, NEW ZEALAND | 2022

Regarded as one of the greatest Chardonnay producers

outside Burgundy, Kumeu has put New Zealand

winemaking on the map in a big way

DOMAINES LANDRON LA LOUVETRIE 435 2,150
MELON DE BOURGOGNE, LOIRE VALLEY, FRANCE | 2020

Easily one of the most iconic pairings for seafood on

the whole damn planet, this multitude of minerality is

the one and only Muscadet! Jo is an enigmatic wine-

maker channeling all the energy of his terroir into this

lithe, precise white wine

LABERINTO ARCILLAS 445 2,200
RIESLING, MAULE, CHILE | 2020

An electric sampling of Chilean white wine sourced

from high potency Riesling grown on cliffs overlooking

the Maule river valley, and yes, the wine tastes as

beautiful as the vineyards look. Fermented in century

WATER

AQUA PANNA 25 CL
AQUA PANNA 75 CL
SAN PELLEGRINO 25 CL
SAN PELLEGRINO 75 CL
DRINKING WATER 50 CL

SOFT DRINKS

COCA COLA

COCA COLA ZERO

SPRITE

FENTIMANS ROSE LEMONADE
FENTIMANS GINGER BEER
SAN PELLEGRINO ARANCIATA

FRESH JUICES
SWEET GREEN ORANGE
YOUNG COCONUT
PINEAPPLE
WATERMELON

NON-ALCOHOLIC

140
220
140
200

65

80
80
80
120
120
150

120
140
120
120



SPIRIT WINE

JAPANESE WHISKY Glass Bottle PINK Glass Bottle
YAMAZAKI DISTILLERS RESERVE 900 12,800 VINA ZORZAL GARNACHA ROSA 375 1,600
GARNACHA, NAVARRA, SPAIN | 2020
YAMAZAKI 12 YEARS 1,900 23,300 Dark and savory rosé from the north of Spain
but made to boogie in Bangkok. A proverbial fruit
HAKUSHU 12 YEARS 1,600 20,000 punch of a wine, laced with flavors of raspberries
and minerals
HIBIKI 17 YEARS 4,000 50,000
AMERICAN WHISKEY REDS
CORZANO E PATERNO IL CORZANELLO 375 2,100
BULLEIT BOURBON 350 5,200 SANGIOVESE, CABERNET SAUVIGNON | TUSCANY, ITALY | 2020
The Swiss family Gelpke-Goldschmidt produces
MAKER'S MARK 46 450 6,500 super suave, super Tuscans alongside organic
cheeses and olive oils. Molto bene!
MICHTER'S KENTUCKY STRAIGHT 450 6,500
MAISON BOUEY BORDEAUX ROCK EDITION 395 1,950
WOODFORD RESERVE 360 5,300 MALBEC, MERLOT | BORDEAUX, FRANCE | 2020
A 200 year old estate in the heart of the Médoc, the
Bouey family produces a staggering amount of
COGNAC delicious Bordeaux-bred cuvées. As the name
implies, this one’s ready to rock and roll all night
HENNESSY V.S.0.P. 450 7,000 )
ENVINATE ALBAHRA 475 2,350
HENNESSY X.0. 1,200 25,000 GARNACHA TINTORERA, MORAVIA AGRIA, ALMANSA, SPAIN | 2020
A transregional winemaking collective founded by
MARTELL V.S.0.P. 480 7,000 four friends who met in university, the goal of
Envinate is in the name: Wine yourself! Dark, brood-
MARTELL CORDON BLEU 1,200 18,000 ing, and brimming with terroir.

Any wine made with this symbol is a wine made by women

Please only approach these wines with an open mind.



SPIRIT

GIN

BEEFEATER 24
TANQUERAY

TANQUERAY NO. 10
HENDRICKS

ND.3

GIN MARE

G'VINE NOUAISON

KI NO BI

MALFY

MONKEY 47 LONDON DRY
FOUR PILLARS RARE DRY
SANEHA

VODKA
BELVEDERE
GREY GOOSE
KETEL ONE

RUM

HAVANA CLUB 3 YEARS

HAVANA CLUB 7 YEARS
DIPLOMATICO RESERVA EXCLUSIVA
KRAKEN BLACK SPICED

MERSER & CO. DOUBLE BARREL
PHRAYA ELEMENT

PLANTATION ORIGINAL DARK
MALIBU

CAPUCANA CACHACA

Glass
300
320
350
380
500
380
380
520
480
480
580
320

320
350
280

280
320
350
320
350
300
300
280
400

Bottle
3,800
4,200
5,200
5,500
7,300
5,500
5,500
7,500
4,200
5,200
7,900
4,200

4,200
5,300
3,500

3,500
4,200
5,200
4,200
5,300
3,800
3,800
3,500
5,800

TEQUILA

DON JULIO BLANCO
DON JULIO REPOSADO
0CHO BLANCO

OCHO ANEJO
MACHETAZO ESPADIN

BLEND WHISKEY
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL
JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD LABEL
CHIVAS REGAL 12 YEARS
CHIVAS REGAL EXTRA

MONKEY SHOULDER

MALT WHISKY
SINGLETON DUFFTOWN 12 YEARS
GLENMORANGIE 10 YEARS
GLENMORANGIE X

GLENLIVET FOUNDER'S RESERVE
GLENLIVET 18 YEARS

MACALLAN 15 YEARS TRIPLE CASK
MACALLAN 18 YEARS SHERRY OAK
ABERLOUR 12 YEARS

BALVENIE DOUBLE WOOD 12 YEARS
BOWMORE 12 YEARS

TALISKER 10 YEARS
BRUICHLADDICH THE CLASSIC LADDIE

IRISH WHISKEY
JOHN JAMESON
JOHN JAMESON BLACK BARREL

SPIRIT

Glass
320
480
350
500
380

280
350
300
380
360

380
350
360
350
950
1,000
2,400
400
600
550
600
850

280
350

Bottle
4,200
6,900
5,200
7,500
5,500

3,500
5,200
3,800
5,500
5,300

5,600
5,200
5,300
5,200
13,800
15,000
32,500
5,800
8,200
7,800
8,200
12,500

3,500
5,200



