The Parlor

COCKTAILS

Contemporary cocktails inspired by regional and tropical ingredients. Focusing on refreshing drinks, we have separated the menu by category to ensure you can find the right beverage for your mood or

time of day

— however you decide, it is fine by us.

CITRUS

RHYTHM

Gin, strawberry-pineapple, yuzu, grapefruit bitters

SWEET TALK 360 Vodka, cantaloupe, apple, lemon

HONEY TRAP 360

Gin, blackberry, lemon, cinnamon, honey, tonic bitters

RED BUSH 380

Vodka, strawberry, tomato, tabasco, lemon, orange bitters

TWOFOLD

Tequila, rhubarb, lemon, jalapeño, pink grapefruit tonic

MINT ASTRA 420

Gin, wasabi, mint tea, yuzu, tonic bitters

TEA

Organic teas and herbal teas from single source fields produced by Chaidim in Chiang Rai, a company who believes in the consumption of healthy products, grown in harmony with Nature and always with the idea of sustainability in mind, leaving the soil fertile, the plants robust and the environment unspoiled.

CHAMOMILE BLOSSOMS 120

DONG DING OOLONG

EARL GREY

ENGLISH BREAKFAST

SENCHA GREEN / JASMINE GREEN 120

LEMONGRASS PANDAN BUTTERFLY PEA

MATCHA GREEN / THAI TEA 180

CONCOCTIONS

YUZU HIGHBALL 180

Espresso, yuzu tonic, orange zest whipped cream

COCOMINT MOCHA

180

Espresso, Dutch cocoa, coconut milk, fresh peppermint

DIRTY TANGERINE

180

Americano coffee, tangerine juice

RED SUN SOUR

180

Red rooibos cold brew, passion fruit, lemon

THE NEW BLACK

180

Orange peel infused English Breakfast Tea, almond milk

BEER / CIDER

HEY! BANGKOK MAHANAKHON Thailand, Pilsner, 5.0% abv	220
CHANG Thailand, Lager, 5% abv	160
MOJITO CIDER Thailand, Cider, 4.8% abv	240
SUNTREE TID LOM Thailand, IPA, 4.4% abv	280
BUSSABA Thailand, ExWeisse, 4.0% abv	280

COFFEE & TEA

Organic coffee beans produced in the North of Thailand and roasted by Roots, a company believing in devoting their resources to improving the well-being of everyone involved in the journey from farm to cup.

ESPRESSO	CAPPUCCINO
95	120
MACCHIATO	CAFÉ LATTE
120	120
AMERICANO	MOCHA
95	140
FLAT WHITE	CHOCOLATE
120	140

SPECIALITY BREWED COFFEE

SIPHON

160

Heated and cooled water vapors infused to produce brewed coffee. This method brews at a lower temperature, capturing many subtle flavors.

CLEVER 160

Combining the full immersion of French press brewing and the sediment-free results of the pour-over method, this system produces a perfect cup of coffee every time.

SPIRIT FORWARD

CRAFTSMEN 460

Rye whiskey, sweet vermouth,
Pedro Ximénez, Disaronno Amaretto,
chocolate bitters

6:00 PM 420

Cognac, Mr.Black Coffee, malic acid, caramelized strawberry, plum powder

LOOP TIME 380

Blended whisky, sweet vermouth fat wash peanut butter, coconut, black sesame, Aromatic bitters

ST. WHITE NEGRONI 380

Orange-lavender gin, vodka, Lillet Blanc, grapefruit bitters

MEET JACK 420

Bourbon, jackfruit, blended vermouth, maraschino, tonic bitters

LOW PROOF

HOURGLASS

Lillet Rosé, grapefruit, rose lemonade

EMPTY LOTS **420**

Lillet Blanc, mango-passion fruit, yuzu tonic

ZERO PROOF

IVORY 220

Lemon, mango, mango sticky rice syrup, cream

THE PETALS

200

Apple, Chulalongkorn rose syrup, yuzu

TROPICAL NIGHT 200

Coconut, pineapple, Thai jasmine rice syrup, cream

GOLDEN SOUR 200

Lychee, lemon, golden sweet tamarind syrup

WINE

BUBBLES	Glass	Bottle
LAURENT BENARD LA CLÉ DES SEPT ARPENTS PREMIER CRU EXTRA BRUT PINOT MEUNIER, PINOT NOIR, CHARDONNAY, CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE 2017 Rich, terroir-driven champagne from the Benard family estate in Mareuil sur Ay. These bubbles have a bit of something for everyone, serious enough for the true champagne heads and playful enough for those of us that just wanna dip our palates in something tasty. Premier cru and ready to party	900	5,200
CAVAS VILARNAU NOCHE Y DÍA BRUT NATURE XAREL-LO, MACABEU, PARELLADA, PENEDES, SPAIN NV Made in the same method as their classic French counterparts, these delightfully and unpretentious Spanish bubbles are there for every soirée and situation	360 n!	2,050
VILLA DI CORLO LAMBRUSCO SECCO DOC LAMBRUSCO GRASPAROSSA, EMILIA-ROMAGNA, ITALY NV Red bubbles say wha? This fizzy, jammy sparkling red wine is ready for any sunset apéro or all-night Italidisco	320	1,900
THIS RICE IS NICE		
MIYOSHINO JOZO HANATOMOE YON-DAN SHIKOMI ** YAMAHAI PROCESS. JUNMAI STYLE, GIN NO SATO, HITOGOKOCHI RICE NARA, JAPAN NV Nestled in idyllic mountain scenery, cedar forests and endless cherry blossoms. Hashimoto-san makes beautifully complex sakes in a century old brewery	375	2,950
WHITE		
KUMEU RIVER, VILLAGE CHARDONNAY AUCKLAND, NEW ZEALAND 2022 Regarded as one of the greatest Chardonnay producers outside Burgundy, Kumeu has put New Zealand winemaking on the map in a big way	395 s	1,950
DOMAINES LANDRON LA LOUVETRIE MELON DE BOURGOGNE, LOIRE VALLEY, FRANCE 2020 Easily one of the most iconic pairings for seafood on the whole damn planet, this multitude of minerality is the one and only Muscadet! Jo is an enigmatic winemaker channeling all the energy of his terroir into this lithe, precise white wine	435	2,150
LABERINTO ARCILLAS **RIESLING*, MAULE, CHILE 2020* An electric sampling of Chilean white wine sourced from high potency Riesling grown on cliffs overlooking the Maule river valley, and yes, the wine tastes as beautiful as the vineyards look. Fermented in century	445	2,200

NON-ALCOHOLIC

AQUA PANNA 25 CL	140
AQUA PANNA 75 CL	220
SAN PELLEGRINO 25 CL	140
SAN PELLEGRINO 75 CL	200
DRINKING WATER 50 CL	65
SOFT DRINKS	
COCA COLA	80
COCA COLA ZERO	80
SPRITE	80
FENTIMANS ROSE LEMONADE	120
FENTIMANS GINGER BEER	120
SAN PELLEGRINO ARANCIATA	150
FRESH JUICES	
SWEET GREEN ORANGE	120
YOUNG COCONUT	140
PINEAPPLE	120
WATERMELON	120

SPIRIT

JAPANESE WHISKY	Glass	Bottle
YAMAZAKI DISTILLERS RESERVE	900	12,800
YAMAZAKI 12 YEARS	1,900	23,300
HAKUSHU 12 YEARS	1,600	20,000
HIBIKI 17 YEARS	4,000	50,000
AMERICAN WHISKEY		
BULLEIT BOURBON	350	5,200
MAKER'S MARK 46	450	6,500
MICHTER'S KENTUCKY STRAIGHT	450	6,500
WOODFORD RESERVE	360	5,300
COGNAC		
HENNESSY V.S.O.P.	450	7,000
HENNESSY X.O.	1,200	25,000
MARTELL V.S.O.P.	480	7,000
MARTELL CORDON BLEU	1,200	18,000

WINE

PINK	Glass	Bottle
VIÑA ZORZAL GARNACHA ROSA GARNACHA, NAVARRA, SPAIN 2020 Dark and savory rosé from the north of Spain but made to boogie in Bangkok. A proverbial fruit punch of a wine, laced with flavors of raspberries and minerals	375	1,600
REDS		
CORZANO E PATERNO IL CORZANELLO SANGIOVESE, CABERNET SAUVIGNON TUSCANY, ITALY 2020 The Swiss family Gelpke-Goldschmidt produces super suave, super Tuscans alongside organic cheeses and olive oils. Molto bene!	375	2,100
MAISON BOUEY BORDEAUX ROCK EDITION MALBEC, MERLOT BORDEAUX, FRANCE 2020 A 200 year old estate in the heart of the Médoc, the Bouey family produces a staggering amount of delicious Bordeaux-bred cuvées. As the name implies, this one's ready to rock and roll all night	395	1,950
ENVÍNATE ALBAHRA GARNACHA TINTORERA, MORAVIA AGRIA, ALMANSA, SPAIN 2020 A transregional winemaking collective founded by four friends who met in university, the goal of Envínate is in the name: Wine yourself! Dark, brooding, and brimming with terroir.	475	2,350

Any wine made with this symbol is a wine made by women

Please only approach these wines with an open mind.

SPIRIT

GIN	Glass	Bottle
BEEFEATER 24	300	3,800
TANQUERAY	320	4,200
TANQUERAY NO. 10	350	5,200
HENDRICKS	380	5,500
NO.3	500	7,300
GIN MARE	380	5,500
G'VINE NOUAISON	380	5,500
KI NO BI	520	7,500
MALFY	480	4,200
MONKEY 47 LONDON DRY	480	5,200
FOUR PILLARS RARE DRY	580	7,900
SANEHA	320	4,200
VODKA		
BELVEDERE	320	4,200
GREY GOOSE	350	5,300
KETEL ONE	280	3,500
RUM		
HAVANA CLUB 3 YEARS	280	3,500
HAVANA CLUB 7 YEARS	320	4,200
DIPLOMÁTICO RESERVA EXCLUSIVA	350	5,200
KRAKEN BLACK SPICED	320	4,200
MERSER & CO. DOUBLE BARREL	350	5,300
PHRAYA ELEMENT	300	3,800
PLANTATION ORIGINAL DARK	300	3,800
MALIBU	280	3,500
CAPUCANA CACHAÇA	400	5,800
	.00	5,500

SPIRIT

TEQUILA	Glass	Bottle
DON JULIO BLANCO	320	4,200
DON JULIO REPOSADO	480	6,900
OCHO BLANCO	350	5,200
OCHO ANEJO	500	7,500
MACHETAZO ESPADIN	380	5,500
BLEND WHISKEY		
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL	280	3,500
JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD LABEL	350	5,200
CHIVAS REGAL 12 YEARS	300	3,800
CHIVAS REGAL EXTRA	380	5,500
MONKEY SHOULDER	360	5,300
MALT WHISKY		
SINGLETON DUFFTOWN 12 YEARS	380	5,600
GLENMORANGIE 10 YEARS	350	5,200
GLENMORANGIE X	360	5,300
GLENLIVET FOUNDER'S RESERVE	350	5,200
GLENLIVET 18 YEARS	950	13,800
MACALLAN 15 YEARS TRIPLE CASK	1,000	15,000
MACALLAN 18 YEARS SHERRY OAK	2,400	32,500
ABERLOUR 12 YEARS	400	5,800
BALVENIE DOUBLE WOOD 12 YEARS	600	8,200
BOWMORE 12 YEARS	550	7,800
TALISKER 10 YEARS	600	8,200
BRUICHLADDICH THE CLASSIC LADDIE	850	12,500
IRISH WHISKEY		
JOHN JAMESON	280	3,500
JOHN JAMESON BLACK BARREL	350	5,200